
15:33:19

03/16/13

2013 NCAA ZONE A CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/15/13 - 03/17/13 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Valladares, Katryn (USA) Judge J1 Trifonov, Petar (USA)

Judge J2 Kimball, Channing (USA) Judge J2 Matheis, Erika (USA)

Judge J3 Bransfield, John (USA) Judge J3 Hamilton, Chris (USA)

Judge J4 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J4 Bolstad, Melanie (USA)

Judge J5 Mead, Maureen (USA) Judge J5 Brown, Craig (USA)

Judge J6 Miller, Keith (USA) Judge J6 Mckay, Kelly-Ayn (USA)

Judge J7 Roberts, Newell (USA) Judge J7 Gunn, Gregory (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Kaylea Arnett (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 305.65 606.35 305.651
Danielle Cecco (University of Connecticut) 300.50 591.60 300.502
Logan Kline (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 284.45 565.70 284.453
Michaela Butler (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 271.80 586.80 271.804
Alexandra Savage (James Madison University) 256.85 519.05 256.855
Kelli Stockton (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 255.35 529.30 255.356
Katie Warburg (University of Virginia) 245.15 480.20 245.157
Nicole Scott (Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswick) 243.80 479.55 243.808
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 243.45 498.50 243.459
Sara Mokhtari (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 239.70 481.15 239.7010
Nicole Borriello (University of Connecticut) 236.10 479.40 236.1011
Rachel Eckert (University of Buffalo) 232.25 462.00 232.2512
Angelika Mcghee (University of Pittsburgh) 230.25 431.95 230.2513
Kristin Hehir (Columbia University-Barnard College) 229.30 474.65 229.3014
Ava Giachino (University of Buffalo) 228.20 463.50 228.2015
Brittany Powell (Harvard University) 227.10 455.40 227.1016
Alexandra Black (Providence College) 226.50 452.60 226.5017
Rachel Speakman (Brown University) 226.30 454.80 226.3018
Haily Vandepoel (West Virginia University) 225.40 225.4019
Kelly Lloyd (University of Virginia) 224.65 224.6520
Melinda Matyas (Boston University) 223.35 223.3521
Katie Bean (University of Maryland, Baltimore County) 223.00 223.0022
Neena Maizels (George Mason University) 220.35 220.3523
Laura Gartrell (University of Virginia) 220.05 220.0524
Mary Atkinson (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 219.80 219.8025
Lindsay Schmidt (West Virginia University) 218.40 218.4026
Kimberly Helfrich (James Madison University) 217.95 217.9527
Nicole Honey (Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswick) 216.90 216.9028
Nat Szopo (Towson University) 214.05 214.0529
Kimberly Tobias (Marist College) 214.00 214.0030
Kristina Congdon (University of Delaware) 213.65 213.6531
Katherine Kearney (Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswick) 211.00 211.0032
Lyndsey Dickson (Towson University) 210.80 210.8033
Chelsea Glincman (Boston University) 210.40 210.4034
Manita Herlitz-ferguson (Cornell University) 209.60 209.6035
Carlin Tettelbach (University of Virginia) 207.30 207.3036
Jennifer Rey (West Virginia University) 204.00 204.0037
Katherine Cook (University of Richmond) 203.50 203.5038
Erica Elias (University of Richmond) 197.85 197.8539
Chelaine Eliazar (Marist College) 191.60 191.6040
Coco Darelius (University of Maryland, Baltimore County) 182.25 182.2541
Megan Springsteen (Pennsylvania State University) 180.35 180.3542
Caitlin Stockwell (University of Delaware) 137.35 137.3543

Page 1 / 2www.divemeets.com



15:33:19

03/16/13

2013 NCAA ZONE A CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/15/13 - 03/17/13 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Valladares, Katryn (USA) Judge J1 Trifonov, Petar (USA)

Judge J2 Kimball, Channing (USA) Judge J2 Matheis, Erika (USA)

Judge J3 Bransfield, John (USA) Judge J3 Hamilton, Chris (USA)

Judge J4 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J4 Bolstad, Melanie (USA)

Judge J5 Mead, Maureen (USA) Judge J5 Brown, Craig (USA)

Judge J6 Miller, Keith (USA) Judge J6 Mckay, Kelly-Ayn (USA)

Judge J7 Roberts, Newell (USA) Judge J7 Gunn, Gregory (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Kaylea Arnett (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 305.65 606.35 606.351
Danielle Cecco (University of Connecticut) 300.50 591.60 591.602
Michaela Butler (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 271.80 586.80 586.803
Logan Kline (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 284.45 565.70 565.704
Kelli Stockton (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 255.35 529.30 529.305
Alexandra Savage (James Madison University) 256.85 519.05 519.056
Rebecca Corbett (University of Virginia) 243.45 498.50 498.507
Sara Mokhtari (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 239.70 481.15 481.158
Katie Warburg (University of Virginia) 245.15 480.20 480.209
Nicole Scott (Rutgers, State Univ of New Jersey, New Brunswick) 243.80 479.55 479.5510
Nicole Borriello (University of Connecticut) 236.10 479.40 479.4011
Kristin Hehir (Columbia University-Barnard College) 229.30 474.65 474.6512
Ava Giachino (University of Buffalo) 228.20 463.50 463.5013
Rachel Eckert (University of Buffalo) 232.25 462.00 462.0014
Brittany Powell (Harvard University) 227.10 455.40 455.4015
Rachel Speakman (Brown University) 226.30 454.80 454.8016
Alexandra Black (Providence College) 226.50 452.60 452.6017
Angelika Mcghee (University of Pittsburgh) 230.25 431.95 431.9518
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